
1:30pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

11:30am

1:30pm

2:30pm

11:30am

12:30pm

1:30pm

11:30am

12:30pm

1:30pm

12:30pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

Team Color Coach's Name Practice Day Practice  Time

Tiger Orange Vanegas Tuesday 7:00-8:00p (Gym #2)

Maroon Esser Thursday 6:00:7:00p (Gym #1)

Light Blue Juarez Tuesday 6:00:7:00p (Gym #1)

Black Williamson Wednesday 7:00-8:00p (Gym #2)

Green Kiss Tuesday 6:00-7:00p (Gym #2)

UT Orange Bennett Thursday 7:00-8:00p (Gym #2)

Blue v. Green

Black v. Tiger Orange

Maroon v. Black

Green v. Tiger Orange

School Gym #2 is located in the center of the campus with the courtyard.

SMITHVILLE DRIBBLERS

Intermediate Boys 2026 Game Schedule
GYM #1

Green v. UT Orange

Tiger Orange v. Maroon

Blue v. Black

January 17th

UT Orange v. Maroon

Black v. Blue

Tiger Orange v. UT Orange

Maroon v. Green

UT Orange v. Blue

January 24th                                      

January 31st                                      

*Photo Day*                         

February 7th                                      

Maroon v. Tiger Orange

UT Orange v. Green

Practies may start the week of Jan 5th and will be held at the gym notated.

School Gym #1 is located off Wilkes St. This is where the games are played

UT Orange v. Black

Blue v. Tiger Orange

Blue v. Maroon

Green v. BlackFebruary 14th

February 21st                        

*Awards Day*


