

SMITHVILLE DRIBBLERS

Intermediate Boys 2026 Game Schedule

GYM #1

January 17th	1:30pm	Green v. UT Orange
	2:30pm	Tiger Orange v. Maroon
	3:30pm	Blue v. Black
January 24th	11:30am	Blue v. Green
	1:30pm	Black v. Tiger Orange
	2:30pm	UT Orange v. Maroon
January 31st *Photo Day*	11:30am	Maroon v. Black
	12:30pm	Green v. Tiger Orange
	1:30pm	UT Orange v. Blue
February 7th	11:30am	UT Orange v. Black
	12:30pm	Blue v. Tiger Orange
	1:30pm	Maroon v. Green
February 14th	12:30pm	Blue v. Maroon
	1:30pm	Green v. Black
	2:30pm	Tiger Orange v. UT Orange
February 21st *Awards Day*	1:30pm	Maroon v. Tiger Orange
	2:30pm	UT Orange v. Green
	3:30pm	Black v. Blue

Practices may start the week of Jan 5th and will be held at the gym notated.

School Gym #1 is located off Wilkes St. This is where the games are played

School Gym #2 is located in the center of the campus with the courtyard.

Team Color	Coach's Name	Practice Day	Practice Time
Tiger Orange	Vanegas	Tuesday	7:00-8:00p (Gym #2)
Maroon	Esser	Thursday	6:00:7:00p (Gym #1)
Light Blue	Juarez	Tuesday	6:00:7:00p (Gym #1)
Black	Williamson	Wednesday	7:00-8:00p (Gym #2)
Green	Kiss	Tuesday	6:00-7:00p (Gym #2)
UT Orange	Bennett	Thursday	7:00-8:00p (Gym #2)